
Show #911708: MQHA Summer Series - Alderman (5/23/2025-5/24/2025)

10. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 580 DoinFifteeninathirty Marissa Lynn Desrosiers Marissa Lynn Desrosiers5.00

2 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader4.00

3 322 Too LazyToSpeak Megan Hirschman Megan Hirschman3.00

4 786 Whoz Sleepin Around Denise Morgan Morgan Show Horses Llc2.00

5 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold1.00

11. MQHA 404: L1 Yth WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter6.00

2 119 Lazy Im Ashlee Buddenborg Ashlee Buddenborg5.00

3 312 This Boy Can Dance Brinley Rozalind Fleminger Neidera Laforrest4.00

4 773 Du As I Do Isabella Marie Pybus Isabella Marie Pybus3.00

5 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita2.00

6 505 I Be Prince Charmin Madisyn Raeann Clark Madisyn Raeann Clark1.00

12. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray0.00

30. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 754 MartinisInTheBreeze Eva Lou Kroeze Renee Holstege5.00

2 322 Too LazyToSpeak Adeline Bluhm Megan Hirschman4.00

3 552 Good N Iresistable Amelia Pickford Maureen And Emma C Cook3.00

4 580 DoinFifteeninathirty Layla Hagen Marissa Lynn Desrosiers2.00

5 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Sawyer Addy Taylor Addy1.00

31. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

2 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

32. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 587 Gran Slam Stacey L Miller Stacey L Miller7.00

2 596 Ought To Be Blue Tess McCallum Tess McCallum6.00

3 786 Whoz Sleepin Around Denise Morgan Morgan Show Horses Llc5.00

4 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold4.00

5 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader3.00

6 330 TJ Shes The One Jill M Finley Noble Hills Farm LLC2.00

DQ 8 VS Extreme Fashion Clair L Smith Clair L Smith0.00

33. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita5.00

2 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson4.00

3 13 Onlylazywhenilope Maygan Rose Ebright Alexandra C Barnes3.00

4 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell2.00

5 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

34. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2



Show #911708: MQHA Summer Series - Alderman (5/23/2025-5/24/2025)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

2 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

35. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader4.00

2 786 Whoz Sleepin Around Denise Morgan Morgan Show Horses Llc3.00

3 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold2.00

4 330 TJ Shes The One Jill M Finley Noble Hills Farm LLC1.00

36. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita5.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray4.00

3 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell3.00

4 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson2.00

DQ 13 Onlylazywhenilope Maygan Rose Ebright Alexandra C Barnes0.00

111. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 Mist My Invitation Zachary Allen Veldhoff Zachary Allen Veldhoff3.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

3 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

112. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 Mist My Invitation Zachary Allen Veldhoff Zachary Allen Veldhoff3.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

3 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

133. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

2 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

134. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader2.00

2 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold1.00

135. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita5.00

2 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell4.00

3 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson3.00

4 278 Willy Pimped My Ride Mackenzie Killackey Mackenzie Killackey2.00

5 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

136. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy2.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

137. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2



Show #911708: MQHA Summer Series - Alderman (5/23/2025-5/24/2025)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader2.00

2 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold1.00

138. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson5.00

2 278 Willy Pimped My Ride Mackenzie Killackey Mackenzie Killackey4.00

3 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell3.00

4 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita2.00

5 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

1030. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 191 Ella Be Kruzin Mallory Hobbs Merri VanDyke1.00



Show #911709: MQHA Summer Series - Mathes (5/23/2025-5/24/2025)

10. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 580 DoinFifteeninathirty Marissa Lynn Desrosiers Marissa Lynn Desrosiers5.00

2 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader4.00

3 322 Too LazyToSpeak Megan Hirschman Megan Hirschman3.00

4 786 Whoz Sleepin Around Denise Morgan Morgan Show Horses Llc2.00

5 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold1.00

11. MQHA 404: L1 Yth WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter6.00

2 119 Lazy Im Ashlee Buddenborg Ashlee Buddenborg5.00

3 773 Du As I Do Isabella Marie Pybus Isabella Marie Pybus4.00

4 312 This Boy Can Dance Brinley Rozalind Fleminger Neidera Laforrest3.00

5 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita2.00

6 505 I Be Prince Charmin Madisyn Raeann Clark Madisyn Raeann Clark1.00

12. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray0.00

30. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 552 Good N Iresistable Amelia Pickford Maureen And Emma C Cook5.00

2 580 DoinFifteeninathirty Layla Hagen Marissa Lynn Desrosiers4.00

3 754 MartinisInTheBreeze Eva Lou Kroeze Renee Holstege3.00

4 322 Too LazyToSpeak Adeline Bluhm Megan Hirschman2.00

5 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Sawyer Addy Taylor Addy1.00

31. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

2 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

32. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 596 Ought To Be Blue Tess McCallum Tess McCallum7.00

2 587 Gran Slam Stacey L Miller Stacey L Miller6.00

3 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader5.00

4 786 Whoz Sleepin Around Denise Morgan Morgan Show Horses Llc4.00

5 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold3.00

6 330 TJ Shes The One Jill M Finley Noble Hills Farm LLC2.00

DQ 8 VS Extreme Fashion Clair L Smith Clair L Smith0.00

33. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita5.00

2 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson4.00

3 13 Onlylazywhenilope Maygan Rose Ebright Alexandra C Barnes3.00

4 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell2.00

5 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

34. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2



Show #911709: MQHA Summer Series - Mathes (5/23/2025-5/24/2025)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

2 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

35. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader4.00

2 786 Whoz Sleepin Around Denise Morgan Morgan Show Horses Llc3.00

3 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold2.00

4 330 TJ Shes The One Jill M Finley Noble Hills Farm LLC1.00

36. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita5.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray4.00

3 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson3.00

4 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell2.00

DQ 13 Onlylazywhenilope Maygan Rose Ebright Alexandra C Barnes0.00

111. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 Mist My Invitation Zachary Allen Veldhoff Zachary Allen Veldhoff3.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

3 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

112. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 Mist My Invitation Zachary Allen Veldhoff Zachary Allen Veldhoff3.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray2.00

3 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy1.00

133. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy2.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

134. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader2.00

2 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold1.00

135. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell5.00

2 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita4.00

3 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson3.00

4 278 Willy Pimped My Ride Mackenzie Killackey Mackenzie Killackey2.00

5 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

136. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 16 Qt Chantilly Lace Taylor Addy Taylor Addy2.00

2 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

137. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2



Show #911709: MQHA Summer Series - Mathes (5/23/2025-5/24/2025)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Thinkin Bout Smokin Jessica K Reader Jessica K Reader2.00

2 787 Trulee Talkin Hot Diane Reinbold Elizabeth Reinbold1.00

138. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 278 Willy Pimped My Ride Mackenzie Killackey Mackenzie Killackey5.00

2 899 Lopen My Investment Talia Wickey Dana Albertson4.00

3 14 Hes Kinda Lazy Audrey Lynn Rokita Audrey Lynn Rokita3.00

4 68 Hot Cinch Alivia Pluta Raegan Schnell2.00

5 165 Leaguers Only Verson Ava Ray Ava Ray1.00

1030. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 191 Ella Be Kruzin Mallory Hobbs Merri VanDyke1.00


